
2011 NYSPHSAA Bowling Championships

March 5‐6, 2011

AMF Strike‐N‐Spare Lanes

Individual Medal Award Recipiants

School Division, Saturday March 5, 2011

1st Place‐ Boys‐ High Series Jared Joseph (Waverly‐4) 1359

2nd Place‐ Boys High Series Collin Laguzza (VVS‐3) 1300

3rd Place‐ Boys High Series Bobby Martin (East Islip‐11) 1287

1st Place‐ Boys‐ High Game Joey Kelderhouse (Kingston‐9) 268

2nd Place‐ Boys High Game Justin Carl (South Colonie‐2) 261

3rd Place‐ Boys High Game Ryan Ventillo (Clarkstown‐1) 258

1st Place‐ Girls‐ High Series Erica Schneider (Division Ave‐8) 1216

2nd Place‐ Girls High Series Kalynn Carl (South Colonie‐2) 1201

3rd Place‐ Girls High Series Melanie Hannon (6) 1165

1st Place‐ Girls‐ High Game Hannah Mochrie (South Colonie‐2) 267

2nd Place‐ Girls High Game Stephanie Buckley (South Colonie‐2) 245

3rd Place‐ Girls High Game Kelli Carr (Union‐Endicott‐4) 240

Composite Division, Saturday March 6, 2011

1st Place‐ Boys‐ High Series Jeremy Milito (Sachem East‐11) 1377

2nd Place‐ Boys High Series Bobby Moro (Henninger‐3) 1346

3rd Place‐ Boys High Series Ryan Wager (Guilderland‐2) 1282

1st Place‐ Boys‐ High Game Jordan Benzing (Victor‐5) 266

2nd Place‐ Boys High Game Dan Wahl (Fulton‐3) 256

3rd Place‐ Boys High Game Ryan Fiorillo (Wantagh‐8) 246

1st Place‐ Girls‐ High Series Sabrina Williams (Camden‐3) 1230

2nd Place‐ Girls High Series Becca Pratt (Lansingburgh‐2) 1228

3rd Place‐ Girls High Series Liz Kuhlkin (Schalmont‐2) 1195

1st Place‐ Girls‐ High Game Brittany Hart (Coumbia‐2) 237

Jordan McKee (Ticonderoga‐7) 237

2nd Place‐ Girls High Game Kate McNeil (Binghamton‐4) 233

Kylie Spillett (Longwood‐11) 233

3rd Place‐ Girls High Game Kayla Capuzzo (Calhoun‐8) 226

Rebecca Gotterbarn (H. Frank Carey‐8) 226
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BOYS Division Standings
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BOYS BOYS

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS
MARCH 6, 2011

AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

1 Section 11 1043 983 1042 3068 1042 969 1020 6099 03031

2 Section 3 927 995 1023 2945 902 1096 1081 6024 -753079

3 Section 8 997 966 1009 2972 882 1026 983 5863 -2362891

4 Section 4 956 998 1017 2971 996 992 894 5853 -2462882

5 Section 6 870 1040 977 2887 997 881 938 5703 -3962816

6 Section 5 962 903 867 2732 883 1050 974 5639 -4602907

7 Section 2 968 926 893 2787 982 888 943 5600 -4992813

8 Section 1 880 894 834 2608 1060 940 977 5585 -5142977

9 Section 9 908 944 863 2715 920 953 873 5461 -6382746

10 Section 7 932 898 901 2731 861 837 905 5334 -7652603
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Name SchoolPL High Game

BOYS High Individual Game
BOYS BOYS

MARCH 6, 2011
AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

VICTOR (5)1 266JORDAN BENZING

HENNINGER (3)2 265BOBBY MORO

SACHEM EAST (11)3 257JEREMY MILITO

FULTON (3)4 256DAN WAHL

WANTAGH (8)5 246RYAN FIORILLO

GUILDERLAND (2)6 245RYAN WAGER

NORTH TONAWANDA (6)7 243PETER WOZNIAK

BINGHAMTON (4)8 242ALEX PALMA

SMITHTOWN (11)9 241GREGG REED

FDR (9)10 239ALLEN FRENCH

HOOSICK FALLS (2)11 236JOSEPH WOLFRUM

SARANAC (7)12 234JAMES LADUKE

FDR (9)13 234STEPHEN ROGERS

NEWFIELD (11)14 233MATT SKALACKI

NORTH ROCKLAND (1)15 232JAMES WARGO

RC KETCHAM (1)16 232JON SAVAS

JFK (8)17 231MATTHEW FARBER

WANTAGH (8)18 231NICHOLAS SPINELLI

SOUTH PARK (6)19 230BRYAN SHAVER

NEW HARTFORD (3)20 226BEN DERRANE

WHITESBORO (3)21 226BOB JONES

PENN YAN (5)22 226DAN FOX

ILION (3)23 224BRETT RISI

AMHERST (6)24 223ERIC MICHALSKI

JFK (6)25 223ZAK KUZARA

EAST MEADOW (8)26 222JEFFREY JUAREZ
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Name SchoolPL High Game

BOYS High Individual Game
BOYS BOYS

MARCH 6, 2011
AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

MAINE ENDWELL (4)27 221CAMERON WILLIAMS

PENFIELD (5)28 221CHRIS ENDERBY

ARLINGTON (1)29 217CHRIS NATOLI

HIGHLAND (9)30 216VINNY MORANO

HORSEHEADS (4)31 215CODY MATTISON

HAUPPAUGE (11)32 215JOSEPH PONTORNO

SACHEM EAST (11)33 215STEVE SABELLA

CLARENCE (6)34 214DOM D'ANGELO

COBLESKILL-RICHMONDVILLE (2)35 213MAX HORNING

MORAVIA (4)36 212BEN KETOLA

CHENANGO VALLEY (4)37 212TYLER RUFFO

TICONDEROGA (7)38 212CHRIS BENNETTE

HILTON (5)39 205JIMMY WAGNER

FRONTIER (6)40 204CHAD MEE

FORT EDWARD (2)41 203DEMETRICK RAWLINS

PERU (7)42 202JOEY GUIDO

BISHOP KEARNEY (5)43 201ALEX TRIASSI

MAINE ENDWELL (4)44 200EVAN DI TOMMASO

YORKTOWN (1)45 199VICTOR BRANCIFORTI

JOHN JAY (1)46 199MICAH NESSON

ROSLYN (8)47 199SAMUEL KAPLAN

LASALLE INSTITUTE (2)48 197MATTHEW BAKER

PERU (7)49 193JONATHAN BOWMAN

LINDENHURST (11)50 193JOSH SPOSITO

SARANAC (7)51 189TAYLOR CHAPPLE

WEBSTER SCHROEDER (5)52 188ERIK HARDING
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Name SchoolPL High Game

BOYS High Individual Game
BOYS BOYS

MARCH 6, 2011
AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

WALTER PANAS (1)53 188FRANK DIRENNO

HIGHLAND (9)54 187TYLER SMITH

C.B.A. (2)55 186CONNOR ADAMS

FDR (9)56 182BILLY EMMERT

FARMINGDALE (8)57 177STEVEN HARRIS

UTICA-NOTRE DAME (3)58 176RICH VITI

SARANAC (7)59 173BEN ALBERRY

FDR (9)60 170CHRISTIAN SCHROEDER
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Name 1 2 3 Total AvgTEAMPL 4 5 6

BOYS Individual Standings
BOYS BOYS

MARCH 6, 2011
AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

JEREMY MILITO 246 228 1377 229.501 SACHEM EAST (11) 257 207 212227B

BOBBY MORO 204 218 1346 224.332 HENNINGER (3) 198 265 224237B

JORDAN BENZING 216 203 1313 218.833 VICTOR (5) 201 217 266210B

RYAN WAGER 196 227 1282 213.674 GUILDERLAND (2) 245 234 189191B

MATT SKALACKI 186 233 1269 211.505 NEWFIELD (11) 216 196 215223B

MATTHEW FARBER 213 231 1268 211.336 JFK (8) 221 210 224169B

DAN WAHL 188 200 1239 206.507 FULTON (3) 178 234 256183B

ALEX PALMA 242 203 1219 203.178 BINGHAMTON (4) 209 182 202181B

NICHOLAS SPINELLI 204 224 1202 200.339 WANTAGH (8) 168 231 197178B

RYAN FIORILLO 190 178 1198 199.6710 WANTAGH (8) 225 246 169190B

VINNY MORANO 199 177 1187 197.8311 HIGHLAND (9) 216 200 211184B

JON SAVAS 192 179 1186 197.6712 RC KETCHAM (1) 232 171 192220B

BOB JONES 201 226 1170 195.0013 WHITESBORO (3) 180 186 202175B

BRETT RISI 224 189 1169 194.8314 ILION (3) 211 185 202158B

BEN KETOLA 179 212 1157 192.8315 MORAVIA (4) 180 196 178212B

JEFFREY JUAREZ 212 166 1148 191.3316 EAST MEADOW (8) 203 175 222170B

PETER WOZNIAK 181 243 1146 191.0017 NORTH TONAWANDA (6) 161 182 190189B

CHAD MEE 200 165 1144 190.6718 FRONTIER (6) 195 204 195185B

GREGG REED 153 170 1142 190.3319 SMITHTOWN (11) 220 163 241195B

JOSEPH WOLFRUM 167 168 1141 190.1720 HOOSICK FALLS (2) 236 158 194218B

STEPHEN ROGERS 199 183 1139 189.8321 FDR (9) 154 204 234165B

JAMES WARGO 170 171 1137 189.5022 NORTH ROCKLAND (1) 150 199 215232B

CAMERON WILLIAMS 149 205 1124 187.3323 MAINE ENDWELL (4) 172 212 165221B

ERIC MICHALSKI 223 189 1122 187.0024 AMHERST (6) 154 181 171204B

TYLER RUFFO 197 162 1118 186.3325 CHENANGO VALLEY (4) 191 212 189167B

ALLEN FRENCH 196 162 1118 186.3326 FDR (9) 180 188 153239B

JOSEPH PONTORNO 215 190 1112 185.3327 HAUPPAUGE (11) 169 190 144204B

CHRIS ENDERBY 163 150 1097 182.8328 PENFIELD (5) 191 201 221171B
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Name 1 2 3 Total AvgTEAMPL 4 5 6

BOYS Individual Standings
BOYS BOYS

MARCH 6, 2011
AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES 

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHRIS BENNETTE 177 203 1091 181.8329 TICONDEROGA (7) 212 196 152151B

CODY MATTISON 193 197 1086 181.0030 HORSEHEADS (4) 176 190 115215B

DAN FOX 167 191 1086 181.0031 PENN YAN (5) 185 226 157160B

CHRIS NATOLI 156 167 1083 180.5032 ARLINGTON (1) 149 183 211217B

STEVE SABELLA 156 215 1081 180.1733 SACHEM EAST (11) 162 213 183152B

TAYLOR CHAPPLE 169 188 1080 180.0034 SARANAC (7) 180 178 189176B

BRYAN SHAVER 230 176 1079 179.8335 SOUTH PARK (6) 170 167 168168B

ZAK KUZARA 206 201 1074 179.0036 JFK (6) 147 147 150223B

BEN DERRANE 178 190 1072 178.6737 NEW HARTFORD (3) 132 226 197149B

DOM D'ANGELO 161 168 1064 177.3338 CLARENCE (6) 190 135 214196B

EVAN DI TOMMASO 187 200 1062 177.0039 MAINE ENDWELL (4) 200 156 160159B

MICAH NESSON 177 167 1061 176.8340 JOHN JAY (1) 147 199 179192B

FRANK DIRENNO 186 147 1060 176.6741 WALTER PANAS (1) 179 188 180180B

MAX HORNING 213 162 1051 175.1742 COBLESKILL-
RICHMONDVILLE (2)

189 165 122200B

JIMMY WAGNER 164 149 1045 174.1743 HILTON (5) 205 205 155167B

DEMETRICK RAWLINS 184 181 1044 174.0044 FORT EDWARD (2) 149 151 203176B

JONATHAN BOWMAN 193 185 1034 172.3345 PERU (7) 180 149 168159B

JAMES LADUKE 143 164 1030 171.6746 SARANAC (7) 180 159 234150B

JOSH SPOSITO 180 176 1026 171.0047 LINDENHURST (11) 181 127 169193B

MATTHEW BAKER 166 155 1018 169.6748 LASALLE INSTITUTE (2) 149 180 171197B

ALEX TRIASSI 168 167 1015 169.1749 BISHOP KEARNEY (5) 171 201 136172B

BILLY EMMERT 181 182 1010 168.3350 FDR (9) 170 175 129173B

ERIK HARDING 188 156 1009 168.1751 WEBSTER SCHROEDER (5) 180 147 175163B

JOEY GUIDO 186 136 1004 167.3352 PERU (7) 180 138 162202B

VICTOR BRANCIFORTI 169 150 1002 167.0053 YORKTOWN (1) 170 161 153199B

SAMUEL KAPLAN 141 199 999 166.5054 ROSLYN (8) 180 146 158175B

TYLER SMITH 169 159 988 164.6755 HIGHLAND (9) 187 186 128159B

STEVEN HARRIS 147 177 961 160.1756 FARMINGDALE (8) 141 164 171161B
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Name 1 2 3 Total AvgTEAMPL 4 5 6

BOYS Individual Standings
BOYS BOYS

MARCH 6, 2011
AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

BEN ALBERRY 173 161 955 159.1757 SARANAC (7) 151 155 142173B

RICH VITI 148 172 921 153.5058 UTICA-NOTRE DAME (3) 160 143 176122B

CONNOR ADAMS 133 139 879 146.5059 C.B.A. (2) 127 144 186150B

CHRISTIAN SCHROEDER 144 114 872 145.3360 FDR (9) 155 170 146143B
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2011 NYSPHSAA Bowling Championships
SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD

SECT GIRLS BOYS
1 Adriana Fox Mark Defalco

North Rockland Clarkstown

2 Kalynn Carl Justin Carl
South Colonie South Colonie

3 Alexis Zakala Zane Hasty
Rome Free Academy Vernon-Verona-Sherrill

4 Becky Conrad DJ Talada
Union Endicott Waverly

5 Rochelle Strasser Tyler Meyer
Gates Chili Greece Arcadia

6 Megan Koscinski Josh Barber
Maryvale Tonawanda

7 Taylor Lavalley Eric Labonte
Beekmantown Beekmantown

8 Colleen O'Neil Michael Defalco
Division Avenue HS Sewanhaka

9 Nicole Cioni Greg McCloskey
Kingston HS Kingston HS

10 Brooke Peck Codie Brown
Franklin Academy Franklin Academy

11 Nicole Baionne Jacob Klein
East Islip East Islip



2011 NYSPHSAA Bowling Championships
SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD

SECT GIRLS BOYS
1 Marianna Monaco James Wargo

Yonkers North Rockland

2 Kelci Margiasso Ryan Wager
Ravena Guilderland

3 Shawna VonMatt Brett Risi
Waterville Ilion

4 Hailey Blencowe Tyler Ruffo
Corning Chenango Valley

5 Haley Christensen Jordan Benzing
Victor Victor

6 Emily Dillenburg Zak Kuzara
Forestville JFK

7 Ashley Rock Chris Bennett
Saranac Ticonderoga

8 Erica Tuthill Steven Harris
East Meadow Farmingdale

9 Ashley Pagan Allen French
Highland FDR

11 Jessica Calandra Jeremy Milito
Patchogue-Medford Sachem East
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